FLEXCO® SR™
Rivet Hinged Fastening System
Quality and Performance
The Flexco® SR™ Rivet Hinged Fastening System has earned a reputation for quality and performance in the most
demanding material handling applications on earth. Wherever belt conveyors are used, you need a fastener system
that lets you set up, splice, and get out of the way … fast. Flexco SR fasteners deliver the performance, long life, and
easy installation that maximize belt availability and help keep productivity on a roll.

AC
Bare Armored Cable
6.4 mm (1/4”) Diameter
*ACS
Bare Armored
Stainless Cable
6.9 (17/64”) Diameter
mm in. Each
(One Pin)
Package
(Ten Pins)
Each
(One Pin)
Package
(Ten Pins)
450 18 AC-18-1 AC-18
500 20
600 24 AC-24-1 AC-24
750 30 AC-30-1 AC-30 ACS-30-1 ACS-30
900 36 AC-36-1 AC-36 ACS-36-1 ACS-36
1050 42 AC-42-1 AC-42 ACS-42-1 ACS-42
1200 48 AC-48-1 AC-48 ACS-48-1 ACS-48
1350 54 AC-54-1 ACS-54-1 ACS-54
1500 60 AC-60-1 ACS-60-1 ACS-60
1800 72 AC-72-1 ACS-72-1 ACS-72
For R5½, R6, R6LP, R8
Belt
Width
Ordering Number
AC6
Bare Armored
Steel Cable
9.7 mm (3/8”) Diameter
*ACS6
Bare Armored
Stainless Cable
9.7 mm (3/8”) Diameter
mm in. Each
(One Pin)
Package
(Ten Pins)
Each
(One Pin)
Package
(Ten Pins)
600 24 AC6-24-1 AC6-24
750 30 AC6-30-1 AC6-30
900 36 AC6-36-1 AC6-36 ACS6-36/900-1 ACS6-36/900
1000 40 AC6-40-1 AC6-40 ACS6-40-1 ACS6-40
1050 42 AC6-42-1 AC6-42 ACS6-42-1 ACS6-42
1150 46 ACS6-46-1 ACS6-46
1200 48 AC6-48-1 AC6-48 ACS6-48-1 ACS6-48
1350 54 AC6-54-1 AC6-54 ACS6-54-1 ACS6-54
1500 60 AC6-60-1 AC6-60 ACS6-60-1 ACS6-60
1800 72 AC6-72-1 AC6-72 ACS6-72-1 ACS6-72
2130 84 AC6-84 ACS6-84-1 ACS6-84
Aluminum MSRT
Aluminum MSRT Applicator Complete*
For installation of R5, R5½, and R6 Fasteners
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Belt Width Ordering
Numbermm in. mm in.
750 30 MSRT-30-AL 1500 60 MSRT-60-AL
900 36 MSRT-36-AL 1800 72 MSRT-72-AL
1050 42 MSRT-42-AL 2130 84 MSRT-84-AL
1200 48 MSRT-48-AL 2430 96 MSRT-96-AL
ACS – Bare Armored Stainless Steel Cable: The same
advantages as bare armored cable plus corrosion resistance.
Tools
Belt Width Weight